
SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER 
PACKETS - 1000CT FS

STRAWBERRY LEMON PROTEIN SMOOTHIE

applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for 
enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale 
setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the

same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
• Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
• No added flavors or artificial ingredients
• No bitter aftertaste, nothing artificial

INGREDIENTS
1 cup frozen ripe strawberries
4 packets Splenda® Stevia 
Sweetener
1 scoop strawberry protein powder
½ teaspoon lemon zest, plus more
½ cup unsweetened almond milk

DIRECTIONS
Add all ingredients to a blender 
and blend on high until smooth. 
Add more liquid if needed, and 
blend again until creamy. Taste 
smoothie and adjust with more 
sweetness for your liking.
Pour into a glass and top with 
more lemon zest. Enjoy!

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

007-2277600615-3

N/A

1

1000CT

36 Months

SP82001010

781739

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

11.625

7.625

6.500

TBD

0.333

11.625

7.625

6.500

0.333

12.000

8.000

7.250

0.403

TBD

48.000

40.000

49.250

54.722

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

1

20

6

120

120

Ingredients:
Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)


