

SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER PACKETS - 1000CT FS

Splenda® Stevia packets offer a convenient, zero-calorie sweetening solution for a variety of applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.



	$\overline{}$		
Nutrition Fac	cts		
Serving size 1 Packet	t (1g)		
Amount Per Serving Calories	0		
% Dail	y Value*		
Total Fat 0g	0%		
Sodium 0mg	0%		
Total Carbohydrate <1g	0%		
Protein 0g			
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, total sugars, includes added sugars, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.			
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.			

Ingredients: Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)

Features & Benefits

- Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
- Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
- No added flavors or artificial ingredients
- No bitter aftertaste, nothing artificial

Case UPC:	007-2277600615-3
Unit UPC:	N/A
Pack Size:	1
Fill Weight:	1000CT
Shelf Life:	36 Months
FG Code:	SP82001010
Dot Item #:	781739

Units per Case:	1
Cases per Layer:	20
Layers per Load:	6
Cases per Load:	120
Units per Load:	120

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	11.625	11.625	12.000	48.000
Width (in)	7.625	7.625	8.000	40.000
Height (in)	6.500	6.500	7.250	49.250
Weight (lb)	TBD			TBD
Cube (ft³)	0.333	0.333	0.403	54.722



STRAWBERRY LEMON PROTEIN SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

1 cup frozen ripe strawberries 4 packets Splenda® Stevia Sweetener

1 scoop strawberry protein powder ½ teaspoon lemon zest, plus more ½ cup unsweetened almond milk

DIRECTIONS

Add all ingredients to a blender and blend on high until smooth. Add more liquid if needed, and blend again until creamy. Taste smoothie and adjust with more sweetness for your liking.

Pour into a glass and top with more lemon zest. Enjoy!